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Pattern Name: Edwardian Christmas
Designed By: CSCOLL
Company: diana49
Fabric: Aida 11, White

420w X 112h Stitches
Size: 11 Count,   96.98w X 25.86h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
k 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
ƒ 2 DMC 162 Blue-UL VY LT
Š 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
b 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
W 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
D 2 DMC 310 Black
æ 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD
J 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
, 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
@ 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
E 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
} 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
ä 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
m 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
R 2 DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-LT
ë 2 DMC 436 Tan
Ò 2 DMC 469 Avocado Green
B 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
K 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
” 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD
- 2 DMC 553 Violet
t 2 DMC 561 Jade-VY DK
w 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
† 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
½ 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT
Ñ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
… 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
Ü 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
Á 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
¢ 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
ù 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
’ 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
À 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
µ 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
f 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
e 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
‚ 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
ê 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
§ 2 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
Ä 2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
þ 2 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
Ó 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
y 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
ü 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
j 2 DMC 3807 Cornflower Blue
* 2 DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
r 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
ø 2 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
í 2 DMC 3866 Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
‹ 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
k 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
k 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
ƒ 2 DMC 162 Blue-UL VY LT
W 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
D 2 DMC 310 Black
æ 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD
J 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
, 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
E 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
} 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
ä 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
m 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
R 2 DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-LT
” 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD
t 2 DMC 561 Jade-VY DK
Ñ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
… 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
Ü 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
Á 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
¢ 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
ù 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
’ 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
µ 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
f 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
e 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
‚ 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
§ 2 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
Ä 2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
Ó 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
ü 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
* 2 DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
ø 2 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
í 2 DMC 3866 Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
‹ 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
k 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
ƒ 2 DMC 162 Blue-UL VY LT
Š 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
b 2 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
W 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
D 2 DMC 310 Black
æ 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD
J 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
, 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD
@ 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
E 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
} 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
ä 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
m 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
R 2 DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-LT
ë 2 DMC 436 Tan
Ò 2 DMC 469 Avocado Green
B 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
K 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
” 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD
- 2 DMC 553 Violet
t 2 DMC 561 Jade-VY DK
† 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT
Ñ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
… 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
Ü 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
Á 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
¢ 2 DMC 822 Beige Gray-LT
ù 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
’ 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
À 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
µ 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
f 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
e 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
‚ 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
§ 2 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
Ä 2 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
þ 2 DMC 3346 Hunter Green
Ó 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
y 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
ü 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
j 2 DMC 3807 Cornflower Blue
* 2 DMC 3816 Celadon Green-MD
r 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
ø 2 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
í 2 DMC 3866 Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
‹ 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
1 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
1 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
1 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
1 DMC B5200 Snow White
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